
Fname Lname MAU Title/Position Email address
Shirlee Willis-Haslip UAA Registrar ansaw7@uaa.alaska.edu
Patty Itchoak UAA Director of Electronic Student Services pkitchoak@uaa.alaska.edu
Colleen Abrams UAF Banner Student Coordinator clabrams@alaska.edu
Crystal Goula UAF Associate Director of Admissions cagoula@alaska.edu
Brigitte Mayes UAF Associate Registrar for Records brmayes@alaska.edu
Barbara Hegel UAS Registrar bahegel@uas.alaska.edu
Diane Meador UAS Registrar's Office Manager diane.meador@uas.alaska.edu
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